
12-24V DC

Side marker

5

IP66/IP68

Amber

White

5000mm

111mm

22mm

51mm

76mm

90/50/30mm

ECE R3, R7, R91

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

5

IP66/IP68

Clear

White

5000mm

111mm

22mm

51mm

76mm

90/50/30mm

ECE R3, R7, R91

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light, brake light

8

IP66/IP68

Red

White

5000mm

111mm

22mm

51mm

76mm

90mm

ECE R3, R7, R91

ECE R10

VOLTAGE

FUNCTIONS

PCS OF LEDS

IP-CLASS 

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

CABLE LENGTH

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING 
BRACKET

CC

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

12-24V DC

Side marker, indicator

8

IP66/IP68

Amber

White

5000mm

111mm

22mm

51mm

76mm

90mm

ECE R3, R7, R91

ECE R10

12-24V DC

Position light

5

IP66/IP68

Red

White

5000mm

111mm

22mm

51mm

76mm

90/50/30mm

ECE R3, R7, R91

ECE R10

810134 810131810130 810132810135

www.strands.se
www.strandseurope.com

SIDE MARKERS/POSITION LIGHTS

SIDE MARKER/INDICATOR LED
Part No. 810134

POSITION/BRAKE LIGHT LED
Part No. 810135

NEW NEW

SIDE MARKER LED
Part No. 810130

POSITION LIGHT LED POSITION LIGHT LED
Part No. 810131 Part No. 810132

This series is fully E-approved, manufactured in Europe and makes sure that you 
are visible and safe on the road. With the classic design, 5 meters of  cable and 
outstanding quality – this is the perfect choice.

SIDE MARKER/POSITION LIGHT LED




