SIDE MARKERS/POSITION LIGHTS





Part No. 810135 POSITION/BRAKE LIGHT LED



SIDE MARKER/INDICATOR LED

Part No. 810130 SIDE MARKER LED

Part No. 810134



Part No. 810131 POSITION LIGHT LED



```
Part No. 810132
POSITION LIGHT LED
```

SIDE MARKER/POSITION LIGHT LED

This series is fully E-approved, manufactured in Europe and makes sure that you are visible and safe on the road. With the classic design, 5 meters of cable and outstanding quality – this is the perfect choice.

PART NO.	810134	810135	810130	810131	810132
VOLTAGE	12-24V DC	12-24V DC	12-24V DC	12-24V DC	12-24V DC
FUNCTIONS	Side marker, indicator	Position light, brake light	Side marker	Position light	Position light
PCS OF LEDS	8	8	5	5	5
IP-CLASS	IP66/IP68	IP66/IP68	IP66/IP68	IP66/IP68	IP66/IP68
COLOR LENS	Amber	Red	Amber	Red	Clear
COLOR LED	White	White	White	White	White
CABLE LENGTH	5000mm	5000mm	5000mm	5000mm	5000mm
LENGTH	111mm	111mm	111mm	111mm	111mm
DEPTH	22mm	22mm	22mm	22mm	22mm
HEIGHT	51mm	51mm	51mm	51mm	51mm
HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET	76mm	76mm	76mm	76mm	76mm
сс	90mm	90mm	90/50/30mm	90/50/30mm	90/50/30mm
E-APPROVED	ECE R3, R7, R91	ECE R3, R7, R91	ECE R3, R7, R91	ECE R3, R7, R91	ECE R3, R7, R91
EMC-CERTIFICATE	ECE R10	ECE R10	ECE R10	ECE R10	ECE R10

